November 2023
Worked Days 26

Employee Name: Tanuja Rahaman
Designation: Marketing Evecutive
Department: Marketing

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount
Basic Pay Rs.5000 Pay cut

Total Deductions

Net Pay

Rs. 00
Icentive Pay Rs. 200

Total Earnings Rs 5200

Rs. 00

Rs . 5200

Rs.5200
Rupees: Five Thousand Two Hundred

Payment Mode: Cash

Authorized Signature Employee Signature

Md Mohubul Hoque (Co-founder & CEO)

This is system generated payslip